ENOCHS PED TABLE
PEDIATRIC EXAMINATION TABLE
For additional information on the ENOCHS Ped Table ™ and other fine examination room furniture call Customer Service
at 800-428-2305, FAX to 317-580-2944, e-mail to enochs@enochsmed.com or write to P.O. Box 50559 Indianapolis, IN  46250
Total of seven  4" deep  Storage
Drawers with rounded internal corners
and edges for quick easy cleaning
Easy load Paper Roll Holder at

  Windsor Wine
Smoke
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENOCHS can only be ordered through Authorized ENOCHS distributors.   Call at 800-428-2305
or e-mail enochs@enochsmed.com for the distributor in your area.
Popular Pediatric Examination Table Color Combinations**  Product Code
Grey Drawer Fronts, Pearl Grey Base, Smoke Upholstered Top 50-GRPGSM
Grey Drawer Fronts, Pearl Grey Base, Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 50-GRPGWW
Grey Drawer Fronts, Pearl Grey Base, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 50-GRPGCB
Grey Drawer Fronts, Pearl Grey Base, Ninja Upholstered Top 50-GRPGNJ
Grey Drawer Fronts, Pearl Grey Base, Emerald Upholstered Top 50-GRPGEM
Beige Drawer Fronts, Cream White Base, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 50-BECWCB
Beige Drawer Fronts, Cream White Base, Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 50-BECWWW
Beige Drawer Fronts, Cream White Base, Fawn Upholstered Top 50-BECWFN
Natural Oak Drawer Fronts, Cream White Base, Fawn Upholstered Top 50-NOCWFN
Grey Drawer Fronts, Mocha Base, Smoke Upholstered Top  50-GRMBSM
Pediatric Side Cabinet Color Combinations ** Product Code
Grey Drawer Fronts, Pearl Grey Base 51-GRPG
Beige Drawer Fronts, Cream White Base 51-BECW
Natural Oak Drawer Fronts, Cream White Base 51-NOCW